AMEC Thermasol
1‐2 Steam Mill Lane, Great Yarmouth, Norfolk, NR31 0HP
Telephone: +44(0) 1493 668622   Fax: +44(0) 1493 668623
Email: sales@amecthermasol.co.uk  Website: www.amecthermasol.co.uk
Thermal Tapes / FCT73 Series
As each new generation of electronics equipment exhibits higher performance and more and more power into ever
smaller packages, it will dissipate power in the form of heat and requires some degree of thermal management.
Thermosol markets a variety of Thermal Management Materials in response to the changing needs of the assembly of

and filled. The adhesive is also electrically isolating. The FCT-730L series has UL 94 V-0 Flammability rating. Can be
supplied cut to customers size. Available in rolls.
Part Number
Adhesive Thickness
(mm)
Thermal Conductivity
(W/m.K)
Thermal Impedance
(°Cin2/W)
Adhesive Type
Flammability
Rating
Carrier Type TACK
Adhesion
N/25mm
FCT73L-15 0.15+/-10% 1.0 0.558 Acrylic Polymer - Fiberglass 10 >8.86
FCT73L-25 0.25+/-10% 1.0 0.659 Acrylic Polymer 94V-0 Fiberglass 10 >10.76
FCT73L-30 0.30+/-10% 1.0 0.884 Acrylic Polymer 94V-0 Fiberglass 15 >13.68
FCT73L-50 0.50+/-10% 1.0 1.541 Acrylic Polymer 94V-0 Fiberglass 15 >13.68
FCT73S-05 0.05+/-10% 0.85 0.414 Acrylic Polymer - N/A 8 >10.78
FCT73S-10 0.10+/-10% 0.85 0.414 Acrylic Polymer - N/A 12 >13.72
Part Number
Holding Power
(Hr) 1kg/inch/25°C
Insulation